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                                **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9145 Kayci Martensen           9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:47.7  6:03 
      2    2 9029 Meg Katzung              10 Prairie du Chien               21:37.7  6:58 
      3    3 9025 Amber Huser              12 Prairie du Chien               21:46.6  7:01 
      4    4 9037 Alyssa Gander             9 Richland Center/Ithaca         21:50.3  7:02 
      5    5 9026 Karly Jaynes             11 Prairie du Chien               22:55.7  7:23 
      6      9106 Elizabeth Husker         10 Riverdale                      23:19.8  7:31 
      7    6 9066 Riley Klein              11 River Ridge                    24:04.6  7:45 
      8    7 9074 Faith Webb               10 River Ridge                    24:16.1  7:49 
      9    8 9140 Madeline Brant           11 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  24:18.4  7:50 
     10    9 9022 Faith Dillman            12 Prairie du Chien               24:21.4  7:51 
     11      9133 Maxine Grover            10 Seneca                         24:32.8  7:55 
     12   10 9023 Ella Hager               10 Prairie du Chien               24:47.6  7:59 
     13   11 9068 Jeann Lecuyer            11 River Ridge                    25:03.0  8:04 
     14   12 9162 Cherish Marfilius        12 Wauzeka-Steuben                25:18.4  8:09 
     15   13 9031 Hailie Myers              9 Prairie du Chien               25:24.4  8:11 
     16   14 9032 Dominique Reilly         10 Prairie du Chien               26:19.9  8:29 
     17   15 9141 Annie Cerjak             12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  26:45.2  8:37 
     18   16 9146 Molly Schmitt            10 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  26:48.9  8:38 
     19   17 9142 Dida Chaues               9 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  26:54.7  8:40 
     20      8980 Kylie Cutts              11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            27:10.0  8:45 
     21      8978 Silvana Von Planta       11 De Soto                        27:24.5  8:50 
     22      9028 Jayden Jenks             10 Prairie du Chien               27:34.5  8:53 
     23   18 9063 Taylor Cooley            12 River Ridge                    27:35.4  8:53 
     24      8983 Sam McLeer               11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            27:51.5  8:58 
     25   19 9041 Rachel Kaszubski          9 Richland Center/Ithaca         27:59.0  9:01 
     26   20 9158 Haley Atkinson           12 Wauzeka-Steuben                28:40.0  9:14 
     27   21 9076 Olivia Zach               9 River Ridge                    28:46.9  9:16 
     28   22 9072 Olivia Meyer             12 River Ridge                    29:30.4  9:30 
     29   23 9144 Becca Kitelinger         12 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  29:42.7  9:34 
     30   24 9065 Amber Kirschbaum         11 River Ridge                    29:58.9  9:39 
     31      9069 Ashton Marshall          12 River Ridge                    30:15.1  9:45 
     32      9075 Alison West               9 River Ridge                    30:15.9  9:45 
     33      8976 Karmyn Jarzemski         12 De Soto                        31:02.0 10:00 
     34   25 9161 Regan Kramer             10 Wauzeka-Steuben                31:41.4 10:12 
     35      9030 Reagen McCormick         11 Prairie du Chien               31:50.9 10:16 
     36      8981 Alexis Hildreth          11 Iowa-Grant/Highland            32:10.7 10:22 
     37   26 9039 Lauren Johnson           11 Richland Center/Ithaca         32:21.0 10:25 
     38      9109 Kenlee Mathews           11 Riverdale                      32:57.3 10:37 
     39   27 9159 Maureen Cooley           10 Wauzeka-Steuben                33:10.9 10:41 
     40   28 9038 Therese Honer            12 Richland Center/Ithaca         33:38.1 10:50 
     41   29 9046 Alison Stolzman          11 Richland Center/Ithaca         33:47.0 10:53 
     42   30 9160 Rosemarie Cooley         12 Wauzeka-Steuben                34:56.3 11:15 
     43      8975 Michelle Berra            9 De Soto                        35:02.6 11:17 
     44      9027 Kori Jaynes               9 Prairie du Chien               36:32.4 11:46 
     45      9033 Allison Riebe            11 Prairie du Chien               36:47.0 11:51 
     46   31 9042 Kim Lux                   9 Richland Center/Ithaca         39:15.3 12:39 
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                                  **** Girls' Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    29  Prairie du Chien                      (23:05.8  115:29.0 3:09.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Meg Katzung               10 21:37.7
  2      3  Amber Huser               12 21:46.6
  3      5  Karly Jaynes              11 22:55.7
  4      9  Faith Dillman             12 24:21.4
  5     10  Ella Hager                10 24:47.6
  6   ( 13) Hailie Myers               9 25:24.4
  7   ( 14) Dominique Reilly          10 26:19.9
  
  2.    57  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton         (24:43.0  123:34.9 8:07.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Kayci Martensen            9 18:47.7
  2      8  Madeline Brant            11 24:18.4
  3     15  Annie Cerjak              12 26:45.2
  4     16  Molly Schmitt             10 26:48.9
  5     17  Dida Chaues                9 26:54.7
  6   ( 23) Becca Kitelinger          12 29:42.7
  
  3.    63  River Ridge                           (25:57.2  129:46.0 4:42.3)
====================================================
  1      6  Riley Klein               11 24:04.6
  2      7  Faith Webb                10 24:16.1
  3     11  Jeann Lecuyer             11 25:03.0
  4     18  Taylor Cooley             12 27:35.4
  5     21  Olivia Zach                9 28:46.9
  6   ( 22) Olivia Meyer              12 29:30.4
  7   ( 24) Amber Kirschbaum          11 29:58.9
  
  4.   106  Richland Center/Ithaca                (29:55.1  149:35.411:56.7)
====================================================
  1      4  Alyssa Gander              9 21:50.3
  2     19  Rachel Kaszubski           9 27:59.0
  3     26  Lauren Johnson            11 32:21.0
  4     28  Therese Honer             12 33:38.1
  5     29  Alison Stolzman           11 33:47.0
  6   ( 31) Kim Lux                    9 39:15.3
  
  5.   114  Wauzeka-Steuben                       (30:45.4  153:47.0 9:37.9)
====================================================
  1     12  Cherish Marfilius         12 25:18.4
  2     20  Haley Atkinson            12 28:40.0
  3     25  Regan Kramer              10 31:41.4
  4     27  Maureen Cooley            10 33:10.9
  5     30  Rosemarie Cooley          12 34:56.3

Incomplete Teams:

Riverdale                            
           Elizabeth Husker 10, Kenlee Mathews 11

Seneca                               
           Maxine Grover 10

Iowa-Grant/Highland                  
           Kylie Cutts 11, Sam McLeer 11, Alexis Hildreth 11

De Soto                              
           Silvana Von Planta 11, Karmyn Jarzemski 12, Michelle Berra  9
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                            **** Girls' Junior High 2 Mile Run ****
                                        
  Place Bib# Name                    Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ======================= == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 9105 Alyssa Husker            8 Riverdale                      14:35.6  7:18 
      2 9000 Jayla Nagel              8 Kickapoo/La Farge              15:00.6  7:31 
      3 8997 Autumn Jacks             7 Kickapoo/La Farge              15:04.8  7:33 
      4 9036 Hady Emma                7 Richland Center/Ithaca         15:29.1  7:45 
      5 8999 Jadence Nagel            6 Kickapoo/La Farge              16:06.6  8:04 
      6 9004 Anika Wastlick           6 Kickapoo/La Farge              16:19.2  8:10 
      7 8993 Allison Culver           8 Kickapoo/La Farge              16:35.0  8:18 
      8 9073 Audrey Pierce            7 River Ridge                    16:41.3  8:21 
      9 8994 Hailey Gander            7 Kickapoo/La Farge              17:27.0  8:44 
     10 9045 Amanda Schultz           6 Richland Center/Ithaca         18:14.5  9:08 
     11 9067 Adrianna Klotz           7 River Ridge                    18:16.6  9:09 
     12 9040 Amelia Johnsrud          8 Richland Center/Ithaca         18:30.4  9:16 
     13 9002 Selena Parr              7 Kickapoo/La Farge              18:32.5  9:17 
     14 9003 Lauryn Sumwalt           7 Kickapoo/La Farge              18:45.1  9:23 
     15 9100 Gracie Anderson          8 Riverdale                      18:45.2  9:23 
     16 8998 Chloe Mundt              6 Kickapoo/La Farge              19:10.1  9:36 
     17 9047 Josephine Tagliapietra   6 Richland Center/Ithaca         19:28.0  9:44 
     18 9111 Samantha Schlehlein      7 Riverdale                      19:41.0  9:51 
     19 9163 Deven Marfilius          6 Wauzeka-Steuben                19:56.8  9:59 
     20 9102 Kennedy Couey            6 Riverdale                      20:24.4 10:13 
     21 9064 Arianna Edge             7 River Ridge                    20:33.5 10:17 
     22 9071 Lydia Mason              6 River Ridge                    21:03.8 10:32 
     23 9001 Erika Parr               6 Kickapoo/La Farge              21:35.5 10:48 
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